
Flight Procedures Cover Page Task Action:
FLIGHT CHECK

Task Type:
IAP

Estimated Chart Date:
10/07/2021

APWS Task ID:
42523B8488524BAC828CDED92471E70A

APWS Project ID:
4EE388C43AB2478DBB738AB7742FE402

Procedure:
RNAV (GPS) RWY 27 AMDT 1

Enroute:
NO

Specialist:
Hilley, Micah

Agreement Number:

Airport ID:
KASW

Airport City:
WARSAW

State:
IN

Facility ID: Facility Type: Flight Inspection Remark Type:
New FC Slot

Procedure Comments:
INCORPORATED NOTAM FDC 9/6842

FULL AMMENDMENT UTILIZING ACTIVE DATA.

CRC REMAINDER CHANGED FROM 6D6BDC09 TO 0077409E. 

CONTACT: DONALD LANIER 405-954-8242

7/20/2021: THIS IS A CORRECTED COPY OF THE FORM APPROVED ON: 7/9/2021:
1: UPDATED PROFILE LINE 4 MIN ALT FROM DABDE 2700, WODKA 2700, YIDUL/2.00 NM TO RW27 1520* TO DABDE 2700, WODKA 2700, YIDUL/2.00 NM TO RW27 1520.
2: REMOVED *LNAV ONLY FROM ADDITIONAL FLIGHT DATA.
3: ADDED "IAP" TO REQUIRED CHARTING ON CUDRU 8260-2.
4: ADDED "IAP" TO REQUIRED CHARTING ON JASUS 8260-2.
5: ADDED "IAP" TO REQUIRED CHARTING ON POPOE 8260-2.

8/6/2021: THIS IS A CORRECTED COPY OF THE FORM APPROVED ON 7/9/2021: 
1. DELETED IAP FROM REQUIRED CHARTING FOR FIX CUDRU.

page 1 of 1

Data as of: 08/06/2021 08:15:12 CDT



FIPC BASIC FORM

PREFLIGHT NOTES

PROCEDURE:
RNAV (GPS) RWY 27 AMDT 1

AIRPORT NAME: AIRPORT ID: SPECIAL CONTROL NO:

CITY: ST: ORIG CHART DATE:FAC ID:

DFL TYPE: THIRD PARTY: EST. TIME ON SITE: REIMB. NUMBER:

FAA Form 8200-17 (12-2013)

CHECK ONE:
FLT CK REQ NFCR REJECT

REVIEWER: DATE:

COMMENTS:

CPV COMPLETE?
YES NO

PROCEDURE RESULTS
INSPECTION DATE: CREW #: INSTRUMENT PROCEDURE STATUS:N #:

YES

ARINC CODING:

FLIGHT INSPECTOR SIGNATURE: PRINTED NAME:

FLIGHT INSPECTOR REMARKS:

YES

WARSAW MUNI KASW BG-05-188-21

WARSAW IN 10/07/2021KASW27.01

PROC/S 0.4

X

07/07/2021 VN409 N76

MURRAY, PATRICK MICHAEL

Special Number BP-05-188-21: Warsaw Muni, Warsaw, IN RNAV (GPS) RWY 27, Amdt. 1 complete Sat/Gold.

PTS TASK ID:

NOTAM INITIATED?
NOX

SAT UNSAT

IN-FLIGHT OBSTACLE REPORT
OBSTRUCTION ID #: COORDINATES OR LOCATION: GNSS ALTITUDE (MSL): BAROMETRIC ALTITUDE (MSL): HEIGHT ABOVE GROUND LEVEL:

SAT/GOLDXSAT W/CHANGESSATX UNSAT

patrick murray @ 07/23/2021 11:18



Flight Procedures Cover Page Task Action:
FLIGHT CHECK

Task Type:
IAP

Estimated Chart Date:
08/12/2021

APWS Task ID:
42523B8488524BAC828CDED92471E70A

APWS Project ID:
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Procedure:
RNAV (GPS) RWY 27 AMDT 1

Enroute:
NO

Specialist:
Hilley, Micah

Agreement Number:
 

Airport ID:
KASW

Airport City:
WARSAW

State:
IN

Facility ID:
 

Facility Type:
 

Flight Inspection Remark Type:
New FC Slot

Procedure Comments:
INCORPORATED NOTAM FDC 9/6842

FULL AMMENDMENT UTILIZING ACTIVE DATA.

CRC REMAINDER CHANGED FROM 6D6BDC09 TO 0077409E. 

CONTACT: DONALD LANIER 405-954-8242

page 1 of 1

Data as of: 12/14/2020 10:29:43 CST



FIPC BASIC FORM

PREFLIGHT NOTES

PROCEDURE:
RNAV (GPS) RWY 27 AMDT 1

AIRPORT NAME: AIRPORT ID: SPECIAL CONTROL NO:

CITY: ST: ORIG CHART DATE:FAC ID:

DFL TYPE: THIRD PARTY: EST. TIME ON SITE: REIMB. NUMBER:

FAA Form 8200-17 (12-2013)

CHECK ONE:
FLT CK REQ NFCR REJECT

REVIEWER: DATE:

COMMENTS:

CPV COMPLETE?
YES NO

PROCEDURE RESULTS
INSPECTION DATE: CREW #: INSTRUMENT PROCEDURE STATUS:N #:

YES

ARINC CODING:

FLIGHT INSPECTOR SIGNATURE: PRINTED NAME:

FLIGHT INSPECTOR REMARKS:

YES

WARSAW MUNI KASW BG-05-188-21

WARSAW IN 10/07/2021KASW27.01

PROC/S 0.4

X

07/07/2021 VN409 N76

MURRAY, PATRICK MICHAEL

Special Number BP-05-188-21: Warsaw Muni, Warsaw, IN RNAV (GPS) RWY 27, Amdt. 1 complete Sat/Gold.

PTS TASK ID:

NOTAM INITIATED?
NOX

SATX UNSAT

IN-FLIGHT OBSTACLE REPORT
OBSTRUCTION ID #: COORDINATES OR LOCATION: GNSS ALTITUDE (MSL): BAROMETRIC ALTITUDE (MSL): HEIGHT ABOVE GROUND LEVEL:

SAT/GOLDSAT W/CHANGESSATX UNSAT

patrick murray @ 07/07/2021 22:17



940

893

P

P

V

CATEGORY B C DA

2
7

9

18

36

4
0
2
1
 X
 7

5

6001 X 100

WARSAW, INDIANA

(ASW)WARSAW MUNI

AL-5282 (FAA)

WARSAW, INDIANA (ASW)WARSAW MUNI

41°16'N - 85°50'W

RNAV (GPS) RWY 27

RNAV (GPS) RWY 27

A
U

T
O

M
A

T
E
D
 A

L-5
2
8
2
 R

N
A

V
 (G

P
S
) R

W
Y
 2

7

ELEVELEV

UNICOMAWOS-3

122.7134.05

CLNC DEL

T

121.125

FORT WAYNE APP CON

(CTAF)L

   847
   850

127.2     284.6

5100

A

   
APP CRS

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg 

272°

WAAS

53519
W27A

CH

LNAV only*

REIL Rwys 9 and 27

MIRL Rwy 18-36

HIRL Rwy 9-27 L

L

L

RW27

272° to

850 D

M
SA
 RW27 25 NM

 

3000

LNAV MDA

CIRCLING

1
4

1
4

1334-1 487 (500-1   )

433 (500-1   )1280-1   1280-1 433 (500-1)

WODKA

(FAF)

272° 272°

092°

RW27

4 NM

RW27

092°

272°

DABDEWODKA

RW27

2 NM to

YIDUL

to RW27

1.2 NM

*

272°

*

1.2 NM 0.8 NM

1020

LPV       DA

VNAV
LNAV/ DA

TDZE 847

1015

884

1319

RW27

2 NM to

YIDUL
1166

1052

1052

Amdt 1  FIG

EFF: FIG

DBL CHKR:  

REVIEWER: 

COMPILER: PD

03/29/2021

EC-2

FIG

1047-  3
4 200 (200-   )3

4

3
8

3
8

1340-1 490 (500-1)
1480-1 3

4

630 (700-1   )3
4

1480-2
630 (700-2)

2700

6000
2700

1520

2700 direct DADBE and hold.

1300 then climbing right turn to 

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 

C

1300

2700

DADBE

(6)

 

2700

BAGEL

TELEY

northwest bound and V126 westbound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at BAGEL on V277 

(8
)  

2
7
0
0

1
8
2
°

0
0
3
°

JASUS

(IAF)

POPOE

(IAF)

0
0
2
°

(1
7
9
°
T
)

(3
5
9
°
T
)

(3
6
0
°
T
)

HOLD
2700

6000

DABDE

(IF/IAF)

(7
)  

2
7
0
0
 N

o
P
T

(7
)  

2
7
0
0
 N

o
P
T

6 NM3.7 NM

4 NM

Holding Pattern

TCH 53

GP 3.00°
2700

RNP APCH - GPS.

below -16°C or above 54°C.

Circling Rwy 18, 36 NA at night. For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, LNAV/VNAV NA 

TELEY on V38 eastbound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at

169° (7.6)

2700

(166°T)

(269°T)

(089°T)

(089°T)

(269°T)

(269°T)

(269°T)

PROTOTYPE-NOT FOR NAVIGATION



940

893

P

P

V

CATEGORY B C DA

2
7

9

18

36

4
0
2
1
 X
 7

5

6001 X 100

WARSAW, INDIANA

(ASW)WARSAW MUNI

AL-5282 (FAA)

WARSAW, INDIANA (ASW)WARSAW MUNI

41°16'N - 85°50'W

RNAV (GPS) RWY 27

RNAV (GPS) RWY 27

ELEVELEV

UNICOMAWOS-3

122.7134.05

CLNC DEL

T

121.125

FORT WAYNE APP CON

(CTAF)L

   847
   850

127.2     284.6

5100

A

   
APP CRS

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg 

272°

WAAS

53519
W27A

CH

and hold.

on track 167° to CUDRU

3000 direct HULIB and left turn

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 

LNAV only*

REIL Rwys 9 and 27

MIRL Rwy 18-36

HIRL Rwy 9-27 L

L

L

RW27

272° to

850 D

M
SA
 RW27 25 NM

 

3000

3000 HULIB

tr 167°

CUDRU

LNAV MDA

CIRCLING

1280-1   

433 (500-1   )

470 (500-1   )

1320-1   1400-2

550 (600-2)

1
4

1
4

1
2

1
2

1320-1 470 (500-1)

1122-1 275 (300-1)

1334-1 487 (500-1   )3
4

3
4

433 (500-1   )

1280-1   
1280-1 433 (500-1)

1
2

1
2

HULIB

RABBT

WERBU

CUDRU

COVPO

(IAF)

INEXE

(IAF)

WODKA

(FAF)

DABDE

(IF/IAF)

(3
.4
)

2
2
3
°

2
7
0
0

(5
)

0
0
2
°

2
7
0
0
 N

o
P
T

(5
)

1
8
2
°

2
7
0
0
 N

o
P
T

272°
(6.1)

 

2700

272°

092°

RW27

1
6
7
°

291°

111°

4 NM

4 NM

2700

27001540
RW27

4 NM

Holding Pattern

092°

272°

TCH 53

DABDEWODKA

RW27

2 NM to

YIDUL

to RW27

1.2 NM

*

272°

2700

*

6.1 NM3.6 NM1.2 NM 0.8 NM

1020

on V55 southeast bound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at WERBU

LPV       DA

VNAV
LNAV/ DA

281° (2.9)
2700

using Goshen altimeter setting.

When VGSI inoperative, Circling Rwy 18 NA at night.  Baro-VNAV and VDP NA when

Goshen altimeter setting and increase all DA/MDA 40 feet.  Circling to Rwy 36 NA at night.

47°C (116°F).  DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA.  When local altimeter setting not received, use

For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below -16°C (4°F) or above

Orig-A  02JUN11

TDZE 847

(7
.6
)

18088

GP 3.00°

1160

1142

1015

884

1319

RW27

2 NM to

YIDUL

E
C

-2,  07 N
O

V
 2019  to  05 D

E
C

 2019 E
C

-2
,  

07
 N

O
V

 2
01

9 
 to

  0
5 

D
E

C
 2

01
9

OLD



KASW 
WARSAW MUNI 
WARSAW, IN 
RNAV GPS RWY 27 
AMDT 1 
LNAV 500K 



KASW 
WARSAW MUNI 
WARSAW, IN 
RNAV GPS RWY 27 
AMDT 1 
LPV 100K 



KASW 
WARSAW MUNI 
WARSAW, IN 
RNAV GPS RWY 27 
AMDT 1 
LNAV/VNAV 100K 



KASW 
WARSAW MUNI 
WARSAW, IN 
RNAV GPS RWY 27 
AMDT 1 
LNAV 500K 




